pe

STRICT OF

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, June 18, 2018

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-11481-elf Jason Shragher (Debtor)
18-11883-elf Bonnie J. Evans (Debtor)
Christopher Evans (Debtor)
Anthony Megas (Debtor)
Christopher M Halasa (Debtor)
Joe E Winegardner (Debtor)
Mary E Winegardner (Debtor)
Catherine M Moore (Debtor)

18-11922-jkf
18-12633-mdc
18-12635-jkf

18-12636-jkf
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-12656-jkf Anthony C. Kuc (Debtor)
Gina Gabriella Kuc (Debtor)

18-12671-amc  Dana M. Quinn (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-12398-mdc  Gloria J. Forry (Debtor)
18-12422-amc  Timothy Schoell (Debtor)
18-12915-mdc  Samantha R. Kopelow (Debtor)
18-12916-amc  Rosemarie P. Mora (Debtor)
18-12918-amc  Mary Elizabeth Carter (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-13105-amc  Albert J Krauza (Debtor)
18-13111-elf Michael A. Ludwig (Debtor)
18-13112-amc  Margaretta J. McNelis (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
16-13234-elf Denise Manto (Debtor)

Raymond J. Manto (Debtor)

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
John M. Kenney

Allan K. Marshall
Michael P. Kelly
Michael P. Kelly

Michael P. Kelly

John M. Kenney

Michael Seth Schwartz

Jon M. Adelstein
Donald Williford
Diana M. Dixon
Paul H. Young
Edward L. Paul

Michael P. Kelly
Stanton M. Lacks
Stanton M. Lacks

Carol B. Mccullough

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

03/05/2018
03/20/2018
03/22/2018
04/19/2018
04/19/2018

04/19/2018

04/20/2018

04/20/2018

04/11/2018
04/12/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018

05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018

05/05/2016



