

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, June 18, 2018

## **Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7**

9.00		N /
4.1111	$\boldsymbol{A}$	IVI

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				
18-11481-elf	Jason Shragher (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	03/05/2018
		Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg		
18-11883-elf	Bonnie J. Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	03/20/2018
	Christopher Evans (Debtor)			
18-11922-jkf	Anthony Megas (Debtor)	Represented By: Allan K. Marshall	Date Filed	03/22/2018
18-12633-mdc	Christopher M Halasa (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/19/2018
18-12635-jkf	Joe E Winegardner (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/19/2018
	Mary E Winegardner (Debtor)			
18-12636-jkf	Catherine M Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	04/19/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-12656-jkf	Anthony C. Kuc (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	04/20/2018
	Gina Gabriella Kuc (Debtor)			
18-12671-amc	Dana M. Quinn (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	04/20/2018
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
18-12398-mdc	Gloria J. Forry (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	04/11/2018
18-12422-amc	Timothy Schoell (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	04/12/2018
18-12915-mdc	Samantha R. Kopelow (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	04/30/2018
18-12916-amc	Rosemarie P. Mora (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/30/2018
18-12918-amc	Mary Elizabeth Carter (Debtor)	Represented By: Edward L. Paul	Date Filed	04/30/2018
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				
18-13105-amc	Albert J Krauza (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	05/09/2018
18-13111-elf	Michael A. Ludwig (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks	Date Filed	05/09/2018
18-13112-amc	Margaretta J. McNelis (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks	Date Filed	05/09/2018
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER				
16-13234-elf	Denise Manto (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	05/05/2016
	Raymond J. Manto (Debtor)	1	2 1 110u	
	J ()			